
DAY DATE TIME PLACE DAY DATE TIME PLACE

5:00 AWAY 5:00 HOME

4:30 HOME

5:00 HOME 5:00 AWAY

5:00 AWAY 5:00 HOME

5:00 HOME

12:30 HOME 11:30 AWAY
12:30 HOME 2:00 AWAY
3:00 HOME 10:00 AWAY

12:30 HOME 3:00 AWAY
3:00 HOME 12:30 AWAY

12:30 HOME 10:00 AWAY
5:30 HOME 2:30 AWAY
3:00 HOME 10:00 AWAY
5:30 HOME 2:30 AWAY
3:00 HOME
7:00 AWAY 4:30 AWAY

3:00 AWAY 8:30 HOME
12:00 AWAY 6:30 HOME
6:00 AWAY 8:30 HOME
3:00 AWAY 6:30 HOME
7:00 HOME 4:30 HOME

12:00 AWAY 2:00 AWAY
7:00 HOME 4:30 HOME

12:00 AWAY 2:00 AWAY
7:00 AWAY 4:30 AWAY
7:00 HOME 4:30 HOME

12:00 AWAY 2:00 AWAY
7:00 HOME 4:30 HOME
4:30 AWAY 7:00 AWAY
7:00 HOME 4:30 HOME

7:00 HOME 4:30 HOME
2:30 AWAY 12:00 AWAY

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Abernathy Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Abernathy

Saturday, April 27, 2024 Andrews Saturday, April 27, 2024 Andrews

Friday, April 19, 2024 TBD Friday, April 19, 2024 TBD
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Idalou (Senior Night) Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Idalou

SHALLOWATER MUSTANG BASEBALL

Trinity Christian JV @ TCHS

Dumas

Liberty JV @ TCHS

Greenwood

Levelland JV @ Levelland

Greenwood Greenwood

Brownfield

Lubbock JV @ Tahoka

TBD TBD

Seminole Seminole

Sweetwater TBD

VARSITY JV 

TEAM TEAM
Saturday, February 3, 2024 Saturday, February 3, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Tuesday, Febuary 7, 2023

Friday, February 9, 2024 Saturday, February 10, 2024

Slaton

Brownfield @ Big Spring Caprock JV

Lubbock Christian @ Momentum Hereford JV

Estacado Fr @ Levelland

Estacado JV @ Estacado

Frenship JV 1 @ Frenship

West Plains JV @ Frenship

Lubock Christian

Perryton

Hereford

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Tascosa JV

Palo Duro JV

Plainview JV @ Estacado

Bushland

Estacado

Liberty

Childress (SYB Night)Childress (SYB Night)

GREENWOOD CLASSIC

Saturday, March 16, 2024 **

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024

Sweetwater @ Big Spring

Big Spring @ Big Spring

PLAINVIEW JV TOURNEY

Saturday, March 16, 2024 ** Liberty

Abernathy

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Saturday, April 6, 2024

Friday, April 12, 2024

Tuesday, March 26, 2024

TBD

Slaton

LibertyLiberty (Teacher Appreciation)

Childress

Abernathy

IdalouIdalou

RooseveltRoosevelt

TDBTBD

Slaton

Childress

Monday, February 12, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024

Friday, February 23, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Friday, February 23, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Lamesa

RAILYARD CLASSIC TOURNAMENT

Friday, February 16, 2024 Plainview Friday, February 16, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024 Amarillo High Monday, February 19, 2024

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024

MCHS

LINE DRIVE CLASSIC

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024

Friday, March 1, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Lubbock ISD JV Tournament

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Roosevelt Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Roosevelt

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Saturday, March 23, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024

TBD

                                                2024 PROGRAM MASTER SCHEDULE *UPDATED 1/15*

Plainview

JV LINEDRIVE

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 ** Tuesday, March 12, 2024 **Slaton

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024

Friday, March 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024

Saturday, March 9, 2024

Saturday, April 6, 2024


